
Rear Foyer Area
New Elevator
Rear Entrance
Carpeting in Rear Foyer
Outside Bench
Rear Doors
Bollards (exterior) 
New Stairs to Main Level
New Stairs to Basement

Administration Building
Bathroom off Kiddush Room 
   (uni-gender)
Bride’s Room
Executive/Clergy Offices (x3)
Other Offices (x2)
Kiddush Room

Exterior 
Handicapped Spaces (sponsor)
Security Bollards (front & rear)
Roof

High Top Tables 
Artwork (x2)

Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Seating - chairs & pews (many)
Bimah Ramp
Carpet/floor Renovation 
Lighting on Bimah
Sound System on Bimah
Reader’s Table
New Shabbat Curtains for Ark
Restoration of Ark Doors
New HHD Curtains for Ark
L’chaim Lounge
Ark with HVAC/Humidity Control
Interior Doors to Sanctuary (both)
Handles to Glass Doors (set)
Audio/Visual for Sanctuary
Bimah 
Kippah Box
Tallis Rack
Prayground (childen’s lobby area)
Carpeting in Prayground (kid proof)
Stained Glass Windows (x6)
Ner Tamid (eternal light)

Kitchen
Everything

$5,400
$18,000

$500,000
$100,000

$36,000
$36,000
$18,000
$18,000
$25,000

$7,500
$7,500
$7,500

$36,000
$100,000

$18,000
$25,000
$25,000
$36,000

$3,600
$3,600

$36,000
$10,800
$25,000
$25,000

$157,500

$100,000
$25,000

$5,400
$5,400

$18,000
$5,400

$18,000
$18,000

$18,000

$25,000
$18,000

$5,400
$18,000

$5,400
$5,400

$54,000

Claimed

A Portion is Claimed

Front Foyer Area 
Front Bench (outside porch)
Front Entrance (platform, awning, etc.)
Entire Front Foyer
Round Window over Front Door
Large Windows (x3)
Stairs
Front Chair Lift
Front Doors (both)
Front Door Handles (set)
Coat Closet
Alcove
Furnishings in Alcove (sofa & table)
Furnishings in Front Foyer
Front Entrance/Foyer Carpeting
Exterior TBE Signage

Atrium
Donor Wall
South Atrium
North Atrium
Seating: Benches (x7)
Sky Lights (x2)
Atrium Audio
New Interior Sanctuary Entry Doors 
New HVAC System
New Bathrooms (x4)
Refreshment area in Atrium
Okun Chapel

$ 5,400 
 	 $10,000 
 	 $100,000 
 	 $100,000 
 	 $10,800 
 	 $18,000 
 	 $25,000 
 	 $18,000 
 	 $18,000 
 	 $10,800 
 	 $36,000 
 	 $10,800 
 	 $5,400 
 	 $5,400 
 	 $36,000 

$36,000
$100,000
$150,000

$5,400
$10,800
$25,000
$18,000
$10,800
$18,000

$5,400
$54,000


